
Day Date Activity Location Facilitator(s)

Mon-

Tues
Sep. 14-15 Teaching and Learning Institute CSI Teaching and Learning Committee 

Wed-

Fri
Sep. 16-18 Faculty Pre-Service Log Building

Dean of Academics and Distance 

Learning

Tues Sep. 22 FIG/Department Meetings CAC
Department Chairs, Dean of 

Academics and Distance Learning

Thurs Sep. 24 Curriculum Committee Kwina 113 Brian Compton

Tues Sep. 29
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty Meeting with the Dean/s 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thurs Oct. 1 Assessment CAC
Department Chairs, Dean of 

Academics and Distance Learning

Tues Oct. 6 Accreditation ALL STAFF - Core Theme Team mtg. CAC Accreditation Steering Committee

Thurs Oct. 8 Curriculum Committee Kwina 113 Brian Compton

Tues Oct. 13 FIG/Department Meetings CAC
Department Chairs, Dean of 

Academics and Distance Learning

Thurs Oct. 15 CANVAS e-learning follow-up CAC Spencer Ellsworth

Tues Oct. 20 FIG/Department Meetings CAC Faculty, Dept.Chairs

Thurs Oct. 22 Curriculum Committee Kwina 113 Brian Compton

Tues Oct. 27
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty Meeting with the Dean/s 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thurs Oct. 29 Teaching and Learning Institute follow-up CAC Teaching and Learning Committee

Tues Nov. 3
Career Fair 9 am - 4 pm

Accreditation meeting with data SPAs only

Log Building

CAC

CSS Staff

Accreditation Steering Committee

Thurs Nov. 5 FIG/Department Meetings CAC Faculty, Dept.Chairs

Tues Nov. 10 Advising Training/CSS Exchange CSS Staff

Thurs Nov. 12 Curriculum Committee Kwina 113 Brian Compton

Tues Nov. 17 All Staff Thanksgiving Luncheon Log Building Events Planning Committee

Thurs Nov. 19 TRIO Update CAC CSS Staff

Tues Nov. 24
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty Meeting with the Dean/s 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thurs Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Holiday

Tues Dec. 1 FIG/Department Meetings CAC Faculty, Dept.Chairs

Thurs Dec. 3 Planning for Winter in-service schedule CAC Faculty, Dept.Chairs

Tues Dec. 8
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty Meeting with the Dean/s 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thurs Dec. 10 Curriculum Committee Kwina 113 Brian Compton

Fri Dec. 11 Last Day of Fall Quarter

WINTER QUARTER 2016

Tues - Fri Jan. 5-8 Winter Pre-Service, Fall quarter assessment report out

Wed Jan. 11 Winter quarter classes begin

Note: This Schedule is Subject to Change Updated 10-5-2015

Tuesday/Thursday Faculty In-Service Schedule

Fall Quarter 2015-2016


